

### Bharati Vidyapeeth's

## Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Sangli

Accredited with 'B++' Grade by NAAC, Bengaluru. (CGPA 2.96) DST - FIST Funded College (Level - 0) | Affiliated to Shivaji University, Kolhapur



### **CRITERION - VI**

# GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

## **Key Indicator 6.2 Strategy Development and Deployment**





#### "Social Transformation Through Dynamic Education"

#### **Bharati Vidyapeeth's**

## Dr. Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Sangli

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

Celebrating

Founder Hon'ble Dr. Patangrao Kadan

Founder

Dr. Patangrao Kadam M.A., L.L.B., Ph.D.

Principal Dr. D. G. Kanase M.Sc., Ph.D. (Affiliated to Shivaji University)

P.O. Box No. 74, Sangli - 416 416 Ph.: 0233-2535229, Fax: 2535993

Email: bv.dpkms@bharatividyapeeth.edu Website: www.bvdpkmsangli.edu.in

Accredited with 'B+++' Grade by NAAC (3rd Cycle)

#### 6.2.2 Institution Implements E-Governance in its Operations

- 1. Administration Including Complaint Management
- 2. Finance and Accounts
- 3. Student Admission and Support
- 4. Examinations

#### **Index**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Supporting Documents
1	Policy Document of E- Governance	<u>View File</u>
2	Bills for Expenditures on E- Governance	<u>View File</u>
3	Screen-Shots of Implements E-Governance in its Operations	<u>View File</u>